
1 2 3 4 5 M. % QuantityWeightProfitCostAmount6 7 8 9 10 Amt. ref Cost ref Pro. ref M.r % A. % M.dif W. Ref Qty%Q. ref(USD-$)

Sales Invoice Dimensional Report

From 01-05-2014 to 01-06-2014

Grouping Levels: 1.- Business Partner Group, 2.- Business Partner, 3.- Product Group, 4.- Product, 5.- Documentno, 6.- Contact, 7.- Organization, 8.- Sales rep.,
9.- Project, 10.- Ship to address

Customer - Tier 1 106,808.80 79,264.69 27,544.11 25.79 0.00 0.000.000.0025.7927,544.1179,264.69106,808.80(61.77 %)

Alimentos y Supermercados, S.A 106,808.80 79,264.69 27,544.11 25.79 0.00 0.000.000.0025.7927,544.1179,264.69106,808.80

Alcoholic 118,676.45 79,264.69 39,411.76 33.21 0.00 0.000.000.0033.2139,411.7679,264.69118,676.45

Vino Blanco 0,75L (Ud) 39,191.17 10,000.0026,102.94 13,088.23 33.40 0.00 0.0010,000.000.000.000.0033.4013,088.2326,102.9439,191.17

1000108 39,191.17 10,000.0026,102.94 13,088.23 33.40 0.00 0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

39,191.17 10,000.0026,102.94 13,088.23 33.40 0.00 0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

F&B España - Región Norte 39,191.17 10,000.0026,102.94 13,088.23 33.40 0.00 0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

39,191.17 26,102.94 13,088.23 33.40 0.00 10,000.00 0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

39,191.17 26,102.94 13,088.23 33.40 0.00 10,000.00 0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

La Coruña,
C\Pescadores, 87

39,191.17 26,102.94 13,088.23 33.40 0.00 10,000.00 0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

1000111 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -100.0010,000.000.000.00-100.033.4013,088.2326,102.9439,191.17

0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -100.0010,000.000.000.00-100.033.4013,088.2326,102.9439,191.17

F&B España - Región Norte 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -100.0010,000.000.000.00-100.033.4013,088.2326,102.9439,191.17

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -100.0010,000.000.000.00-100.033.4013,088.2326,102.9439,191.17

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -100.0010,000.000.000.00-100.033.4013,088.2326,102.9439,191.17

La Coruña,
C\Pescadores, 87

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -100.0010,000.000.000.00-100.033.4013,088.2326,102.9439,191.17

Vino Rosado 0,75L (Ud) 41,397.05 10,000.0027,720.58 13,676.47 33.04 0.00 0.0010,000.000.000.000.0033.0413,676.4727,720.5841,397.05

1000108 41,397.05 10,000.0027,720.58 13,676.47 33.04 0.00 0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

41,397.05 10,000.0027,720.58 13,676.47 33.04 0.00 0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

F&B España - Región Norte 41,397.05 10,000.0027,720.58 13,676.47 33.04 0.00 0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

41,397.05 27,720.58 13,676.47 33.04 0.00 10,000.00 0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00
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41,397.05 27,720.58 13,676.47 33.04 0.00 10,000.00 0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

La Coruña,
C\Pescadores, 87

41,397.05 27,720.58 13,676.47 33.04 0.00 10,000.00 0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

1000111 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -100.0010,000.000.000.00-100.033.0413,676.4727,720.5841,397.05

0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -100.0010,000.000.000.00-100.033.0413,676.4727,720.5841,397.05

F&B España - Región Norte 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -100.0010,000.000.000.00-100.033.0413,676.4727,720.5841,397.05

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -100.0010,000.000.000.00-100.033.0413,676.4727,720.5841,397.05

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -100.0010,000.000.000.00-100.033.0413,676.4727,720.5841,397.05

La Coruña,
C\Pescadores, 87

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -100.0010,000.000.000.00-100.033.0413,676.4727,720.5841,397.05

Vino Tinto 0,75L (Ud) 38,088.23 10,000.0025,441.17 12,647.06 33.20 0.00 0.0010,000.000.000.000.0033.2012,647.0625,441.1738,088.23

1000108 38,088.23 10,000.0025,441.17 12,647.06 33.20 0.00 0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

38,088.23 10,000.0025,441.17 12,647.06 33.20 0.00 0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

F&B España - Región Norte 38,088.23 10,000.0025,441.17 12,647.06 33.20 0.00 0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

38,088.23 25,441.17 12,647.06 33.20 0.00 10,000.00 0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

38,088.23 25,441.17 12,647.06 33.20 0.00 10,000.00 0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

La Coruña,
C\Pescadores, 87

38,088.23 25,441.17 12,647.06 33.20 0.00 10,000.00 0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

1000111 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -100.0010,000.000.000.00-100.033.2012,647.0625,441.1738,088.23

0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -100.0010,000.000.000.00-100.033.2012,647.0625,441.1738,088.23

F&B España - Región Norte 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -100.0010,000.000.000.00-100.033.2012,647.0625,441.1738,088.23

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -100.0010,000.000.000.00-100.033.2012,647.0625,441.1738,088.23

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -100.0010,000.000.000.00-100.033.2012,647.0625,441.1738,088.23

La Coruña,
C\Pescadores, 87

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -100.0010,000.000.000.00-100.033.2012,647.0625,441.1738,088.23

Discounts -11,867.65 0.00 -11,867.65 100.00 0.00 0.000.000.00100.00-11,867.650.00-11,867.65

Descuento 10% (Ud) -11,867.65 1.000.00 -11,867.65 100.00 0.00 0.001.000.000.000.00100.00-11,867.650.00-11,867.65

1000108 -11,867.65 1.000.00 -11,867.65 100.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

-11,867.65 1.000.00 -11,867.65 100.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

F&B España - Región Norte -11,867.65 1.000.00 -11,867.65 100.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

-11,867.65 0.00 -11,867.65 100.00 0.00 1.00 0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00
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-11,867.65 0.00 -11,867.65 100.00 0.00 1.00 0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

** -11,867.65 0.00 -11,867.65 100.00 0.00 1.00 0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

1000111 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -100.001.000.000.00-100.0100.00-11,867.650.00-11,867.65

0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -100.001.000.000.00-100.0100.00-11,867.650.00-11,867.65

F&B España - Región Norte 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -100.001.000.000.00-100.0100.00-11,867.650.00-11,867.65

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -100.001.000.000.00-100.0100.00-11,867.650.00-11,867.65

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -100.001.000.000.00-100.0100.00-11,867.650.00-11,867.65

** 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -100.001.000.000.00-100.0100.00-11,867.650.00-11,867.65

Customer - Tier 2 49,490.80 33,823.53 15,667.27 31.66 0.00 0.000.000.0031.6615,667.2733,823.5349,490.80(28.62 %)

Restaurantes Luna Llena, S.A. 49,490.80 33,823.53 15,667.27 31.66 0.00 0.000.000.0031.6615,667.2733,823.5349,490.80

Discounts -2,604.78 0.00 -2,604.78 100.00 0.00 0.000.000.00100.00-2,604.780.00-2,604.78

Descuento 5% (Ud) -2,604.78 1.000.00 -2,604.78 100.00 0.00 0.001.000.000.000.00100.00-2,604.780.00-2,604.78

1000110 -2,604.78 1.000.00 -2,604.78 100.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

-2,604.78 1.000.00 -2,604.78 100.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

F&B España - Región Sur -2,604.78 1.000.00 -2,604.78 100.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

-2,604.78 0.00 -2,604.78 100.00 0.00 1.00 0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

-2,604.78 0.00 -2,604.78 100.00 0.00 1.00 0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

** -2,604.78 0.00 -2,604.78 100.00 0.00 1.00 0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

1000113 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -100.001.000.000.00-100.0100.00-2,604.780.00-2,604.78

0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -100.001.000.000.00-100.0100.00-2,604.780.00-2,604.78

F&B España - Región Sur 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -100.001.000.000.00-100.0100.00-2,604.780.00-2,604.78

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -100.001.000.000.00-100.0100.00-2,604.780.00-2,604.78

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -100.001.000.000.00-100.0100.00-2,604.780.00-2,604.78

** 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -100.001.000.000.00-100.0100.00-2,604.780.00-2,604.78

Soft Drinks 34,742.64 22,720.59 12,022.05 34.60 0.00 0.000.000.0034.6012,022.0522,720.5934,742.64

Bebida Energética 0,5L (Ud) 16,433.82 15,000.0010,919.12 5,514.70 33.56 0.00 0.0015,000.000.000.000.0033.565,514.7010,919.1216,433.82

1000110 16,433.82 15,000.0010,919.12 5,514.70 33.56 0.00 0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00
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16,433.82 15,000.0010,919.12 5,514.70 33.56 0.00 0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

F&B España - Región Sur 16,433.82 15,000.0010,919.12 5,514.70 33.56 0.00 0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

16,433.82 10,919.12 5,514.70 33.56 0.00 15,000.00 0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

16,433.82 10,919.12 5,514.70 33.56 0.00 15,000.00 0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

Sevilla, Pl. Mayor, 78 16,433.82 10,919.12 5,514.70 33.56 0.00 15,000.00 0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

1000113 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -100.0015,000.000.000.00-100.033.565,514.7010,919.1216,433.82

0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -100.0015,000.000.000.00-100.033.565,514.7010,919.1216,433.82

F&B España - Región Sur 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -100.0015,000.000.000.00-100.033.565,514.7010,919.1216,433.82

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -100.0015,000.000.000.00-100.033.565,514.7010,919.1216,433.82

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -100.0015,000.000.000.00-100.033.565,514.7010,919.1216,433.82

Sevilla, Pl. Mayor, 78 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -100.0015,000.000.000.00-100.033.565,514.7010,919.1216,433.82

Cola 0,5L (Ud) 9,154.41 15,000.005,845.59 3,308.82 36.14 0.00 0.0015,000.000.000.000.0036.143,308.825,845.599,154.41

1000110 9,154.41 15,000.005,845.59 3,308.82 36.14 0.00 0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

9,154.41 15,000.005,845.59 3,308.82 36.14 0.00 0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

F&B España - Región Sur 9,154.41 15,000.005,845.59 3,308.82 36.14 0.00 0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

9,154.41 5,845.59 3,308.82 36.14 0.00 15,000.00 0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

9,154.41 5,845.59 3,308.82 36.14 0.00 15,000.00 0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

Sevilla, Pl. Mayor, 78 9,154.41 5,845.59 3,308.82 36.14 0.00 15,000.00 0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

1000113 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -100.0015,000.000.000.00-100.036.143,308.825,845.599,154.41

0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -100.0015,000.000.000.00-100.036.143,308.825,845.599,154.41

F&B España - Región Sur 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -100.0015,000.000.000.00-100.036.143,308.825,845.599,154.41

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -100.0015,000.000.000.00-100.036.143,308.825,845.599,154.41

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -100.0015,000.000.000.00-100.036.143,308.825,845.599,154.41

Sevilla, Pl. Mayor, 78 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -100.0015,000.000.000.00-100.036.143,308.825,845.599,154.41

Cola de Cereza 0,5L (Ud) 9,154.41 15,000.005,955.88 3,198.53 34.94 0.00 0.0015,000.000.000.000.0034.943,198.535,955.889,154.41

1000110 9,154.41 15,000.005,955.88 3,198.53 34.94 0.00 0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

9,154.41 15,000.005,955.88 3,198.53 34.94 0.00 0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00
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F&B España - Región Sur 9,154.41 15,000.005,955.88 3,198.53 34.94 0.00 0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

9,154.41 5,955.88 3,198.53 34.94 0.00 15,000.00 0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

9,154.41 5,955.88 3,198.53 34.94 0.00 15,000.00 0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

Sevilla, Pl. Mayor, 78 9,154.41 5,955.88 3,198.53 34.94 0.00 15,000.00 0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

1000113 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -100.0015,000.000.000.00-100.034.943,198.535,955.889,154.41

0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -100.0015,000.000.000.00-100.034.943,198.535,955.889,154.41

F&B España - Región Sur 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -100.0015,000.000.000.00-100.034.943,198.535,955.889,154.41

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -100.0015,000.000.000.00-100.034.943,198.535,955.889,154.41

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -100.0015,000.000.000.00-100.034.943,198.535,955.889,154.41

Sevilla, Pl. Mayor, 78 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -100.0015,000.000.000.00-100.034.943,198.535,955.889,154.41

Water 17,352.94 11,102.94 6,250.00 36.02 0.00 0.000.000.0036.026,250.0011,102.9417,352.94

Agua sin Gas 1L (Ud) 11,250.00 10,000.007,205.88 4,044.12 35.95 0.00 0.0010,000.000.000.000.0035.954,044.127,205.8811,250.00

1000110 11,250.00 10,000.007,205.88 4,044.12 35.95 0.00 0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

11,250.00 10,000.007,205.88 4,044.12 35.95 0.00 0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

F&B España - Región Sur 11,250.00 10,000.007,205.88 4,044.12 35.95 0.00 0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

11,250.00 7,205.88 4,044.12 35.95 0.00 10,000.00 0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

11,250.00 7,205.88 4,044.12 35.95 0.00 10,000.00 0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

Sevilla, Pl. Mayor, 78 11,250.00 7,205.88 4,044.12 35.95 0.00 10,000.00 0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

1000113 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -100.0010,000.000.000.00-100.035.954,044.127,205.8811,250.00

0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -100.0010,000.000.000.00-100.035.954,044.127,205.8811,250.00

F&B España - Región Sur 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -100.0010,000.000.000.00-100.035.954,044.127,205.8811,250.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -100.0010,000.000.000.00-100.035.954,044.127,205.8811,250.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -100.0010,000.000.000.00-100.035.954,044.127,205.8811,250.00

Sevilla, Pl. Mayor, 78 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -100.0010,000.000.000.00-100.035.954,044.127,205.8811,250.00

Limonada 0,5L (Ud) 6,102.94 10,000.003,897.06 2,205.88 36.14 0.00 0.0010,000.000.000.000.0036.142,205.883,897.066,102.94

1000110 6,102.94 10,000.003,897.06 2,205.88 36.14 0.00 0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

6,102.94 10,000.003,897.06 2,205.88 36.14 0.00 0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00
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F&B España - Región Sur 6,102.94 10,000.003,897.06 2,205.88 36.14 0.00 0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

6,102.94 3,897.06 2,205.88 36.14 0.00 10,000.00 0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

6,102.94 3,897.06 2,205.88 36.14 0.00 10,000.00 0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

Sevilla, Pl. Mayor, 78 6,102.94 3,897.06 2,205.88 36.14 0.00 10,000.00 0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

1000113 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -100.0010,000.000.000.00-100.036.142,205.883,897.066,102.94

0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -100.0010,000.000.000.00-100.036.142,205.883,897.066,102.94

F&B España - Región Sur 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -100.0010,000.000.000.00-100.036.142,205.883,897.066,102.94

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -100.0010,000.000.000.00-100.036.142,205.883,897.066,102.94

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -100.0010,000.000.000.00-100.036.142,205.883,897.066,102.94

Sevilla, Pl. Mayor, 78 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -100.0010,000.000.000.00-100.036.142,205.883,897.066,102.94

Customer - Tier 3 16,617.64 10,882.36 5,735.28 34.51 0.00 0.000.000.0034.515,735.2810,882.3616,617.64(9.61 %)

Hoteles Buenas Noches, S.A. 16,617.64 10,882.36 5,735.28 34.51 0.00 0.000.000.0034.515,735.2810,882.3616,617.64

Fruit juice 16,617.64 10,882.36 5,735.28 34.51 0.00 0.000.000.0034.515,735.2810,882.3616,617.64

Zumo de Pera 0,5L (Ud) 8,308.82 10,000.005,367.65 2,941.17 35.40 0.00 0.0010,000.000.000.000.0035.402,941.175,367.658,308.82

1000109 8,308.82 10,000.005,367.65 2,941.17 35.40 0.00 0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

8,308.82 10,000.005,367.65 2,941.17 35.40 0.00 0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

F&B España - Región Norte 8,308.82 10,000.005,367.65 2,941.17 35.40 0.00 0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

8,308.82 5,367.65 2,941.17 35.40 0.00 10,000.00 0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

8,308.82 5,367.65 2,941.17 35.40 0.00 10,000.00 0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

.Valencia, Av. de las
Fuentes, 56

8,308.82 5,367.65 2,941.17 35.40 0.00 10,000.00 0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

1000112 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -100.0010,000.000.000.00-100.035.402,941.175,367.658,308.82

0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -100.0010,000.000.000.00-100.035.402,941.175,367.658,308.82

F&B España - Región Norte 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -100.0010,000.000.000.00-100.035.402,941.175,367.658,308.82

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -100.0010,000.000.000.00-100.035.402,941.175,367.658,308.82

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -100.0010,000.000.000.00-100.035.402,941.175,367.658,308.82

.Valencia, Av. de las
Fuentes, 56

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -100.0010,000.000.000.00-100.035.402,941.175,367.658,308.82

Zumo de Piña 0,5L (Ud) 8,308.82 10,000.005,514.71 2,794.11 33.63 0.00 0.0010,000.000.000.000.0033.632,794.115,514.718,308.82
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1000109 8,308.82 10,000.005,514.71 2,794.11 33.63 0.00 0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

8,308.82 10,000.005,514.71 2,794.11 33.63 0.00 0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

F&B España - Región Norte 8,308.82 10,000.005,514.71 2,794.11 33.63 0.00 0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

8,308.82 5,514.71 2,794.11 33.63 0.00 10,000.00 0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

8,308.82 5,514.71 2,794.11 33.63 0.00 10,000.00 0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

.Valencia, Av. de las
Fuentes, 56

8,308.82 5,514.71 2,794.11 33.63 0.00 10,000.00 0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

1000112 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -100.0010,000.000.000.00-100.033.632,794.115,514.718,308.82

0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -100.0010,000.000.000.00-100.033.632,794.115,514.718,308.82

F&B España - Región Norte 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -100.0010,000.000.000.00-100.033.632,794.115,514.718,308.82

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -100.0010,000.000.000.00-100.033.632,794.115,514.718,308.82

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -100.0010,000.000.000.00-100.033.632,794.115,514.718,308.82

.Valencia, Av. de las
Fuentes, 56

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -100.0010,000.000.000.00-100.033.632,794.115,514.718,308.82

172,917.24Total:21 3 4 5 0.00 0.00172,917.24 194.006 7 8 9 10
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